NORWAYNE MS ATHLETIC SCHEDULE 2023-2024

GIRLS BASKETBALL

Tues Nov 14 @Mapleton S8 (scrimmage)
Tues Nov 28 vs Hillsdale- 58
Thurs Nov 30 @ Dalton-4:30
Mon Dec 4 vs JR Lea-4:30
Thurs Dec 7 @ Northwestern-4:30
Sat Dec 9 @ Cloverleof-i@@#@(high school gym)
Mon Dec 11 @ Chippewa-4:30
Mon Dec 18 vs Rittman-5illl
Wed Dec 20 vs Smithville-4:30
Thurs Jan 4 @ Hillsdale-Sil
Mon Jan 8 vs Dalton-4:30
Thurs Jan 11 @ JR Lea-4:30
Sot Jan 13 @ Tuslow- 100
Tues Jan 16 vs Northwestern-4:30
Thurs Jan 18 vs Chippewa-4:30
Mon Jan 22 @ Smithville-4:30
Thurs Jan 25 @ Rittman- Sl
Sat Jan 27-WCAL Tourn
Wed Jan 31-WCAL Tourn
Sat Feb 3-WCAL Tourn

7th @ Smithville

8th @ JR Lea

S

BOYS BASKETBALL

Sat Nov 18 vs Perry-10:00 (scrimmage)
Mon Dec 4 @ JR Lea-4:30
Thurs Dec 7 vs Northwestern-4:30
Mon Dec 11 vs Chippewa-4:30
Mon Dec 18 @ Rittman-5ill
Wed Dec 20 @ Smithville-4:30
Thurs Jan 4 vs Hillsdale-Sill#
Mon Jan 8 @ Dalton-4:30
Thurs Jan 11 vs JR Lea-4:30
Sat Jan 13 vs Tuslow-J000
Tues Jan 16 @ Northwestern-4:30
Thurs Jan 18 @ Chippewa-4:30
Mon Jan 22 vs Smithville-4:30
Tues Jan 23 @ Strongsville-4:30
Thurs Jan 25 vs Rittman-Sil
Mon Jan 29 @ Hillsdale-S0
Thurs Feb 1 vs Dalton-4:30
Sat Feb 3-WCAL Tourn
Wed Feb 7WCAL Tourn
Sat Feb 10-WCAL Tourn

7th grade @ Rittman

8th grade @ Dalton



NORWAYNE MS ATHLETIC SCHEDULE 2023-2024

WRESTLING

' [ ]
Wed Dec 20@Triway-6:00 L!'
Fri Dec 22 @ Orrville Jack Leeder Invite-10:00
Sat Dec 23 @ Chippewa CIT Tourn-9:00

Wed Jan 3 @ Chippewa-TBD

Sat Jan é6-Cat Classic-9:00

Tues Jan 16 vs Wooster

Sat Jan 20 @ West Holmes Invite-10:00
Tues Jan 23 vs Akron Manchester

Wed Jan 24 @ Smithville

Sat Jan 27 @ Hillsdale-WCAL Tourn-10:00



